

<ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6749 OF 2001

SRINIVASU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.V. KRISHNAMURTHY

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. G.V. Chandrasekhar, Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

At the request of counsel for the respondent, adjourned for three  
weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master